
 

 

 

Ergebnisse 
WUC Triathlon  

vom 29. bis 30. Mai 2010 

 in Valencia (Spanien) 

 



10Th World University Championship Triathlon

May - 30 - 2010 Valencia, Spain

Official Results -  Elite Men

Location Valencia

Date 31-may-10

 �Distance
Swim/Bike/Run:

Olympic Distance
1.5km/40km/10km

 �Starting Time: 10:00

Officials

Swim 1.5km
2 Laps

Water Temperature: 18°C

Bike 40km
8 Laps

Air Temperature 25°C

Run 10km
4 Laps

Air Temperature 25°C

Data of Course

ITU Technical Delegate: CLAUDE MEYER

Referee: VICENTE SANCHEZ

Chief Race official: ESTHER SANCHEZ

 �Competition Jury: DIETER BREMER

" CLAUDE MEYER

" JORGE GARCIA

TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2 Diff

0:01:3437 DIEMUNSCH ETIENNE 0:54:41 1:43:380:17:05 0:00:26 0:29:521 0:00:00FRA

0:01:3234 DAUBORD BRICE 0:54:42 1:44:030:17:04 0:00:26 0:30:192 0:00:25FRA

0:01:3283 PALMA PEDRO 0:54:53 1:44:230:16:57 0:00:30 0:30:313 0:00:45POR

0:01:4059 ABUIN ARES UXÍO 0:55:02 1:44:260:16:42 0:00:31 0:30:314 0:00:48ESP

0:01:3577 BILLINGTON GREGORY 0:54:55 1:44:330:16:56 0:00:32 0:30:355 0:00:55USA

0:01:3921 SVARC PREMYSL 0:54:59 1:44:350:16:41 0:00:25 0:30:516 0:00:57CZE

0:01:3735 LESCURE AURELIEN 0:54:30 1:44:400:17:20 0:00:29 0:30:447 0:01:02FRA

0:01:3728 CASADEI ALBERTO 0:53:31 1:44:450:16:44 0:00:28 0:32:258 0:01:07ITA  

0:01:3350 HUGGETT JAMIE 0:54:59 1:44:540:16:51 0:00:28 0:31:039 0:01:16AUS

0:01:3666 GONZALEZ CASTRO MICHEL 0:53:40 1:44:590:16:37 0:00:28 0:32:3810 0:01:21CUB

0:01:4286 MCHUGH JOSHUA 0:54:58 1:45:160:16:43 0:00:30 0:31:2311 0:01:38AUS

0:01:3562 ALI SAAD GUARDIA SAMER 0:54:42 1:45:270:17:02 0:00:27 0:31:4112 0:01:49ESP

0:01:4031 SECCHIERO ANDREA 0:54:42 1:45:420:17:03 0:00:29 0:31:4813 0:02:04ITA  

0:01:399 SZOLOWSKI FILIP 0:54:41 1:45:440:16:59 0:00:25 0:32:0014 0:02:06POL

0:01:3248 MATTHEWS DAVID 0:54:56 1:45:490:16:53 0:00:28 0:32:0015 0:02:11AUS

0:01:4660 SERRANO VAZQUEZ PEDRO MIGUEL 0:55:05 1:45:530:16:36 0:00:32 0:31:5416 0:02:15ESP

0:01:3936 LE CORRE PIERRE 0:55:01 1:45:570:16:43 0:00:26 0:32:0817 0:02:19FRA

0:01:426 VARGA RICHARD 0:55:25 1:46:000:16:16 0:00:26 0:32:1118 0:02:22SVK 

0:01:3249 SCHMIDT CAMPBELL 0:54:42 1:46:030:17:12 0:00:28 0:32:0919 0:02:25AUS

0:01:3930 BARGELLINI DAVIDE 0:55:02 1:46:080:16:42 0:00:29 0:32:1620 0:02:30ITA  

0:01:4085 ARRAIOLOS MIGUEL 0:54:43 1:46:370:16:59 0:00:32 0:32:4321 0:02:59POR

0:01:4511 KUSTER SYLWESTER 0:54:30 1:46:450:17:11 0:00:29 0:32:5022 0:03:07POL

0:01:302 VAN THIEL STEFAN 0:55:21 1:46:490:18:16 0:00:32 0:31:1023 0:03:11NED

0:01:4244 TOTH TAMAS 0:54:42 1:46:510:16:59 0:00:27 0:33:0124 0:03:13HUN

0:01:438 PRZYMUSINSKI FILIP 0:54:28 1:46:530:17:09 0:00:31 0:33:0225 0:03:15POL

0:01:4061 FIDALGO ROSELLO MIGUEL ANGEL 0:54:26 1:47:010:17:18 0:00:28 0:33:0926 0:03:23ESP

0:01:4455 LOEHNER CHRISTIAN 0:54:33 1:47:050:17:01 0:00:27 0:33:2027 0:03:27GER

0:01:3354 KRELL PHILIP 0:54:43 1:47:150:17:00 0:00:28 0:33:3128 0:03:37GER

0:01:3651 ALLEN BENJAMIN 0:55:06 1:47:230:16:37 0:00:27 0:33:3729 0:03:45AUS

0:01:3929 FACCHINETTI LUCA 0:55:02 1:47:290:16:44 0:00:29 0:33:3530 0:03:51ITA  

0:01:441 THRELFALL MARK 0:54:54 1:47:310:16:44 0:00:29 0:33:4031 0:03:53GBR

0:01:2939 CAVANHA MAURO 0:56:06 1:47:360:17:36 0:00:31 0:31:5432 0:03:58BRA

Página 1 de 2www.conchip.es



TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2 Diff

0:01:4558 ALFARO SAN ILDEFONSO PERU 0:54:56 1:47:400:16:43 0:00:32 0:33:4433 0:04:02ESP

0:01:4384 ESTRANGEIRO JOSE 0:55:21 1:48:030:18:02 0:00:28 0:32:2934 0:04:25POR

0:01:3732 LORBER CHRISTOPH 0:56:04 1:48:120:17:34 0:00:28 0:32:2935 0:04:34AUT

0:01:3556 OTTO CHRISTIAN 0:55:04 1:48:120:16:43 0:00:30 0:34:2036 0:04:34GER

0:01:4122 TOMASEK LUKAS 0:54:33 1:48:130:17:14 0:00:27 0:34:1837 0:04:35CZE

0:01:415 STRIJK SVEN 0:54:15 1:48:160:17:28 0:00:30 0:34:2238 0:04:38NED

0:01:4510 GRZEGORZEK PIOTR 0:54:30 1:48:210:17:05 0:00:29 0:34:3239 0:04:43POL

0:01:407 RIVEROS DIAZ GASPAR 0:54:24 1:48:260:17:17 0:00:29 0:34:3640 0:04:48CHI

0:01:4479 LONG MATTHEW 0:56:10 1:48:360:17:20 0:00:35 0:32:4741 0:04:58USA

0:01:4273 WUETRICH ALAIN 0:56:04 1:48:570:17:24 0:00:29 0:33:1842 0:05:19SUI 

0:01:5543 KEKI TAMAS 0:55:53 1:49:210:17:28 0:00:33 0:33:3243 0:05:43HUN

0:01:4740 LOBO CONTRERAS LEANDRO 0:54:36 1:49:340:17:04 0:00:29 0:35:3844 0:05:56VEN

0:01:4118 WAKASUGI EMU 0:55:50 1:49:400:17:43 0:00:29 0:33:5745 0:06:02JPN 

0:01:4568 HSIEH SHEN-YEN 0:54:49 1:49:480:16:53 0:00:30 0:35:5146 0:06:10TPE 

0:01:5382 COSTA RUBEN 0:55:47 1:50:080:17:38 0:00:33 0:34:1747 0:06:30POR

0:01:4742 CSORTOS IMRE 0:55:45 1:50:130:17:41 0:00:31 0:34:2948 0:06:35HUN

0:01:3681 STEHULA CHRIS 0:55:22 1:50:240:18:10 0:00:40 0:34:3649 0:06:46USA

0:01:4946 BURGER BERNDT 0:55:50 1:50:370:17:33 0:00:32 0:34:5350 0:06:59RSA 

0:01:4678 LETO KYLE 0:55:02 1:50:410:16:40 0:00:35 0:36:3851 0:07:03USA

0:01:534 OUDE BENNINK MARK 0:55:40 1:50:500:17:36 0:00:29 0:35:1252 0:07:12NED

0:01:5519 KUBINEK FRANTISEK 0:55:49 1:50:560:17:34 0:00:30 0:35:0853 0:07:18CZE

0:01:5564 ANDERSSON ANDREA 0:55:47 1:52:020:17:33 0:00:30 0:36:1754 0:08:24SWE

0:01:4020 POSPICHAL ZBYNEK 0:56:22 1:52:120:17:20 0:00:40 0:36:1055 0:08:34CZE

0:01:4363 MORENO MOLINS ALBERT 0:59:27 1:52:180:18:06 0:00:34 0:32:2856 0:08:40ESP

0:02:0023 LAURO BREMERMANN JUAN MANUEL 0:55:43 1:52:510:17:35 0:00:34 0:36:5957 0:09:13URU

0:01:4476 GORDON BILLY 0:56:12 1:53:150:17:15 0:00:31 0:37:3358 0:09:37PAN

0:01:4041 FALDUM GABOR 0:55:29 1:53:360:18:02 0:00:30 0:37:5559 0:09:58HUN

0:01:4775 HERZIG DAVID 0:55:54 1:53:490:17:29 0:00:31 0:38:0860 0:10:11SUI 

0:01:4757 PONTAZA PIVARAL GUSTAVO 0:56:06 1:54:220:17:23 0:00:35 0:38:3161 0:10:44GUA

0:01:593 STRYK NIELS 0:55:43 1:54:520:17:28 0:00:33 0:39:0962 0:11:14NED

0:01:4569 WEI CHEN-CHAN 0:58:21 1:54:540:19:11 0:00:32 0:35:0563 0:11:16TPE 

0:01:4552 BRADY MATT 0:56:10 1:55:030:17:22 0:00:31 0:39:1564 0:11:25AUS

0:01:5070 YANG MAO-YUNG 0:59:17 1:55:100:18:10 0:00:35 0:35:1865 0:11:32TPE 

0:01:4633 THALHAMMER THOMAS 0:59:18 1:56:250:18:11 0:00:31 0:36:3966 0:12:47AUT

0:01:4715 HAYANO TAKASHI 1:00:22 1:57:190:19:14 0:00:31 0:35:2567 0:13:41JPN 

0:01:4453 BAHLKE PHILIPP 0:54:58 1:57:430:16:43 0:00:35 0:43:4368 0:14:05GER

0:01:5147 STERK NICOLAAS 0:57:53 1:58:310:19:32 0:00:45 0:38:3069 0:14:53RSA 

0:01:5645 SALCEDO DAVID 0:58:16 1:58:370:19:02 0:00:33 0:38:5070 0:14:59ECU

0:01:5117 SAGARA TATSUYA 1:01:01 1:58:440:20:11 0:00:29 0:35:1271 0:15:06JPN 

0:02:1071 CHIOU WEI-CHIANG 0:58:22 2:00:210:18:46 0:00:35 0:40:2872 0:16:43TPE 

0:01:4214 FUJIMOTO TAKAHITO 1:02:27 2:02:330:18:12 0:00:35 0:39:3773 0:18:55JPN 

0:01:5813 OKA KOKI 1:04:33 2:07:240:19:00 0:00:37 0:41:1674 0:23:46JPN 

0:01:5865 LAO KIN CHONG ANTONIO 0:59:15 2:11:170:18:05 0:00:39 0:51:2075 0:27:39MA

0:02:2024 LI JOSHUA 1:11:40 2:22:430:24:40 0:00:37 0:43:2676 0:39:05SIN

0:02:1626 LIEW ASHLEY 1:09:37 2:25:160:29:12 0:00:49 0:43:2277 0:41:38SIN

0:02:3427 LAU BENJAMIN 1:08:24 2:26:000:27:41 0:00:44 0:46:3778 0:42:22SIN

0:02:1738 LEON RUIZ DIAZ GABINO 1:10:40 2:27:220:25:12 0:00:35 0:48:3879 0:43:44PAR

0:02:1425 LIANG LEMIN 1:09:22 2:28:170:26:32 0:00:38 0:49:3180 0:44:39SIN

0:01:4380 MCCARTY DUSTIN 0:57:130:16:17 0:00:321E+08 USA

0:01:5512 LAWICKI MARCIN 0:18:571E+08 POL

0:01:5367 WANG RHAO-HSIANG 0:19:091E+08 TPE 

0:01:4274 SALVISBERT FLORIN 0:16:411E+08 SUI 

16 TSUJI TAIKI1E+08 JAP

72 FRIEDER PASCAL1E+08 SUI 
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10Th World University Championship Triathlon

May - 30 - 2010 Valencia, Spain

Official Results -  Country

Location Valencia

Date 30-may-10

 �Distance
Swim/Bike/Run:

Olympic Distance
1.5km/40km/10km

 �Starting Time: 10:00

Officials

Swim 1.5km
2 Laps

Water Temperature: 18°C

Bike 40km
8 Laps

Air Temperature 25°C

Run 10km
4 Laps

Air Temperature 25°C

Data of Course

ITU Technical Delegate: CLAUDE MEYER

Referee: VICENTE SANCHEZ

Chief Race official: ESTHER SANCHEZ

 �Competition Jury: DIETER BREMER

" CLAUDE MEYER

" JORGE GARCIA

TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2

Country: POLAND Points: 12
0:01:4350 JERZYK AGNIESZKA 0:59:54 1:55:190:19:17 0:00:30 0:33:551 POL

0:01:4948 GRZESIAK ANNA 1:00:01 1:58:260:19:07 0:00:27 0:37:025 POL

0:01:4847 KOTFICA PAULINA 0:59:57 1:58:340:19:14 0:00:32 0:37:036 POL

Country: USA Points: 27
0:02:0426 JORGENSEN GWEN 1:01:39 1:55:260:19:29 0:00:39 0:31:352 USA

0:02:0524 BRODERICK JESSICA 1:01:47 2:00:060:19:19 0:00:30 0:36:2512 USA

0:02:0225 GOLDSTEIN-KRAL LAUREN 1:01:48 2:00:390:19:23 0:00:33 0:36:5313 USA

Country: ITALY Points: 27
0:01:4843 MAZZETTI ANNAMARIA 0:59:52 1:55:450:19:16 0:00:29 0:34:203 ITA

0:01:5145 PERON GAIA 1:01:04 1:59:230:18:03 0:00:27 0:37:5810 ITA

0:01:5444 BONIN CHARLOTTE 1:02:02 2:00:510:19:15 0:00:32 0:37:0814 ITA

Country: ESPAÑA Points: 54
0:01:4611 DOMINGUEZ CALVO ESTEFANIA 1:02:10 1:58:440:19:17 0:00:33 0:34:587 ESP

0:01:4814 ORTEGA DE MIGUEL MARIA 1:02:06 2:02:300:19:20 0:00:32 0:38:4420 ESP

0:01:5212 ROUTIER CAÑIGUERAL CAROLINA 1:01:27 2:04:110:18:08 0:00:00 0:42:4427 ESP

Country: CZECH REPUBLIC Points: 59
0:01:523 STONOVA TAMARA 1:01:04 1:58:580:18:02 0:00:39 0:37:219 CZE

0:01:504 VAVEROVA LUCIE 1:00:48 2:02:380:20:31 0:00:31 0:38:5822 CZE

0:01:471 KOLAROVA HANA 1:02:04 2:05:140:19:19 0:00:27 0:41:3728 CZE

Country: HUNGARY Points: 81
0:01:546 HORVATH GRETA 1:01:54 2:02:060:19:22 0:00:26 0:38:3018 HU

0:02:035 FORRO ZSOFIA 1:03:03 2:06:560:20:38 0:00:39 0:40:3331 HU

0:02:017 SZAKALY ZSUZSANNA 1:01:58 2:08:200:19:09 0:00:29 0:44:4332 HU
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TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2

Country: PORTUGAL Points: 89
0:01:5852 CLEMENTE BARBARA 1:01:36 2:02:450:19:35 0:00:31 0:39:0523 POR

0:02:0251 FERREIRA ANA 1:01:38 2:04:010:19:34 0:00:31 0:40:1626 POR

0:02:0953 SILVA LILIANA 1:09:23 2:15:420:19:41 0:00:37 0:43:5240 POR

Country: JPN JAPAN Points: 121
0:02:0741 SHIBASAKI ARISA 1:08:16 2:13:310:20:48 0:00:33 0:41:4738 JPN 

0:02:1036 OTSUKA MAYUMI 1:10:55 2:16:310:21:28 0:00:33 0:41:2541 JPN 

0:02:3340 HATAMI YUKA 1:09:09 2:17:560:23:34 0:00:26 0:42:1442 JPN 

Country: SINGAPORE Points: 141
0:02:2532 LIN ZHIYUN 1:09:12 2:19:480:23:45 0:00:35 0:43:5144 SIN

0:02:2935 CHAN JOCELYN 1:11:51 2:22:170:24:53 0:00:49 0:42:1547 SIN

0:02:3533 TAN ANGIE 1:15:44 2:26:360:24:37 0:01:11 0:42:2950 SIN
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10Th World University Championship Triathlon

May - 30 - 2010 Valencia, Spain

Official Results -  Elite Women

Location Valencia

Date 30-may-10

Distance
Swim/Bike/Run:

Olympic Distance
1.5km/40km/10km

 �Starting Time: 10:00

Officials

Swim 1.5km
2 Laps

Water Temperature: 18°C

Bike 40km
8 Laps

Air Temperature 24°C

Run 10km
4 Laps

Air Temperature 24°C

Data of Course

ITU Technical Delegate: CLAUDE MEYER

Referee: VICENTE SANCHEZ

Chief Race official: ESTHER SANCHEZ

Competition Jury: DIETER BREMER

" CLAUDE MEYER

" JORGE GARCIA

TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2 Diff

0:01:4350 JERZYK AGNIESZKA 0:59:54 1:55:190:19:17 0:00:30 0:33:551 0:00:00POL

0:02:0426 JORGENSEN GWEN 1:01:39 1:55:260:19:29 0:00:39 0:31:352 0:00:07USA

0:01:4843 MAZZETTI ANNAMARIA 0:59:52 1:55:450:19:16 0:00:29 0:34:203 0:00:26ITAL

0:01:4316 BONNETAUD MARINE 0:59:56 1:57:580:19:16 0:00:34 0:36:294 0:02:39FRA

0:01:4948 GRZESIAK ANNA 1:00:01 1:58:260:19:07 0:00:27 0:37:025 0:03:07POL

0:01:4847 KOTFICA PAULINA 0:59:57 1:58:340:19:14 0:00:32 0:37:036 0:03:15POL

0:01:4611 DOMINGUEZ CALVO ESTEFANIA 1:02:10 1:58:440:19:17 0:00:33 0:34:587 0:03:25ESP

0:01:4757 TONDEUR ALEXANDRA 1:00:42 1:58:470:20:38 0:00:29 0:35:118 0:03:28BEL

0:01:523 STONOVA TAMARA 1:01:04 1:58:580:18:02 0:00:39 0:37:219 0:03:39CZE

0:01:5145 PERON GAIA 1:01:04 1:59:230:18:03 0:00:27 0:37:5810 0:04:04ITAL

0:01:5459 PEREZ PAZ ELENA VICTORIA 1:01:40 2:00:040:19:34 0:00:31 0:36:2511 0:04:45VEN

0:02:0524 BRODERICK JESSICA 1:01:47 2:00:060:19:19 0:00:30 0:36:2512 0:04:47USA

0:02:0225 GOLDSTEIN-KRAL LAUREN 1:01:48 2:00:390:19:23 0:00:33 0:36:5313 0:05:20USA

0:01:5444 BONIN CHARLOTTE 1:02:02 2:00:510:19:15 0:00:32 0:37:0814 0:05:32ITAL

0:01:5220 ROSINDALE LOIS 1:01:50 2:00:580:19:29 0:00:30 0:37:1715 0:05:39GBT 

0:01:5023 FISHER CARLYN 1:01:00 2:01:110:20:16 0:00:29 0:37:3616 0:05:52RSA 

0:02:0228 WOODWARD LINDSAY ANNE 1:00:47 2:01:430:18:08 0:00:29 0:40:1717 0:06:24USA

0:01:546 HORVATH GRETA 1:01:54 2:02:060:19:22 0:00:26 0:38:3018 0:06:47HUN

0:01:599 HOY LONG 1:03:05 2:02:260:20:39 0:00:33 0:36:1019 0:07:07MA

0:01:4814 ORTEGA DE MIGUEL MARIA 1:02:06 2:02:300:19:20 0:00:32 0:38:4420 0:07:11ESP

0:01:4958 MANSER GABRIELA 1:00:48 2:02:370:20:33 0:00:31 0:38:5621 0:07:18SUI 

0:01:504 VAVEROVA LUCIE 1:00:48 2:02:380:20:31 0:00:31 0:38:5822 0:07:19CZE

0:01:5852 CLEMENTE BARBARA 1:01:36 2:02:450:19:35 0:00:31 0:39:0523 0:07:26POR

0:01:518 POETJCH LEONIE 1:01:22 2:02:460:19:59 0:00:34 0:39:0024 0:07:27GER

0:01:5730 SCHMIDT HELEN 1:01:51 2:03:560:19:22 0:00:36 0:40:1025 0:08:37EST

0:02:0251 FERREIRA ANA 1:01:38 2:04:010:19:34 0:00:31 0:40:1626 0:08:42POR

0:01:5212 ROUTIER CAÑIGUERAL CAROLINA 1:01:27 2:04:110:18:08 0:00:00 0:42:4427 0:08:52ESP

0:01:471 KOLAROVA HANA 1:02:04 2:05:140:19:19 0:00:27 0:41:3728 0:09:55CZE

0:02:0027 WEBER ALEXANDRA 1:01:51 2:05:330:19:21 0:00:35 0:41:4629 0:10:14USA

0:02:0210 AGUILAR JIMÉNEZ ELENA 1:03:03 2:06:190:20:41 0:00:40 0:39:5330 0:11:00ESP

0:02:035 FORRO ZSOFIA 1:03:03 2:06:560:20:38 0:00:39 0:40:3331 0:11:37HUN

0:02:017 SZAKALY ZSUZSANNA 1:01:58 2:08:200:19:09 0:00:29 0:44:4332 0:13:01HUN
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TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2 Diff

0:01:5854 VAN DER VEGT MARIEKE 1:03:19 2:08:480:20:26 0:00:33 0:42:3233 0:13:29NED

0:01:5313 DIAZ PEREA PATRICIA 1:08:44 2:09:510:20:32 0:00:34 0:38:0834 0:14:32ESP

0:01:5719 AREVALO NATALY 1:03:41 2:11:090:20:05 0:00:32 0:44:5435 0:15:50ECU

0:02:1618 FOLLONI REBECA 1:04:04 2:12:110:19:25 0:00:40 0:45:4636 0:16:52BRA

0:01:5915 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ CLARA 1:08:29 2:12:490:20:41 0:00:36 0:41:0437 0:17:30ESP

0:02:0741 SHIBASAKI ARISA 1:08:16 2:13:310:20:48 0:00:33 0:41:4738 0:18:12JPN 

0:01:5817 OROZCO LOPEZ PAOLA 1:08:16 2:13:430:20:58 0:00:35 0:41:5639 0:18:24COL

0:02:0953 SILVA LILIANA 1:09:23 2:15:420:19:41 0:00:37 0:43:5240 0:20:23POR

0:02:1036 OTSUKA MAYUMI 1:10:55 2:16:310:21:28 0:00:33 0:41:2541 0:21:12JPN 

0:02:3340 HATAMI YUKA 1:09:09 2:17:560:23:34 0:00:26 0:42:1442 0:22:37JPN 

0:02:0829 CHAVARRIA BARRANTES VIVIANA 1:10:57 2:18:250:21:29 0:00:35 0:43:1643 0:23:06CRC

0:02:2532 LIN ZHIYUN 1:09:12 2:19:480:23:45 0:00:35 0:43:5144 0:24:29SIN

0:02:0542 CHANG LUO-YI 1:12:49 2:20:360:20:27 0:00:35 0:44:4045 0:25:17TPE 

0:02:1337 SHIMIZU MISAKI 1:08:13 2:21:190:24:52 0:00:38 0:45:2346 0:26:00JPN 

0:02:2935 CHAN JOCELYN 1:11:51 2:22:170:24:53 0:00:49 0:42:1547 0:26:58SIN

0:02:0821 LAZO ALEGRE SANDRA 1:15:20 2:24:310:20:39 0:00:34 0:45:5048 0:29:12PER

0:02:1231 HOLLOWAY SISSEL 1:12:49 2:25:540:24:43 0:00:38 0:45:3249 0:30:35ISV 

0:02:3533 TAN ANGIE 1:15:44 2:26:360:24:37 0:01:11 0:42:2950 0:31:17SIN

0:02:4534 TAN SUMIKO 1:18:37 2:29:260:24:46 0:00:55 0:42:2351 0:34:07SIN

0:02:0556 PARKER LAUREN 1:04:130:19:27 0:00:33DNF AUS

0:01:582 SIMAKOVA JITKA 1:01:470:19:28 0:00:33DNF CZE

0:02:0638 YATOGI YASUKO 0:21:29DNF JPN 

46 BETTO ALICEDNS ITAL

22 DANCE LAURENDNS RSA 

39 IMAMURA YUDNS JPN 

55 DE URIES SARISSADNS NED

49 KOMANDER EWADNS POL
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10Th World University Championship Triathlon

May - 30 - 2010 Valencia, Spain

Official Results -  Country

Location Valencia

Date 30-may-10

Distance
Swim/Bike/Run:

Olympic Distance
1.5km/40km/10km

Starting Time: 10:00

Officials

Swim 1.5km
2 Laps

Water Temperature: 15.2°C

Bike 40km
8 Laps

Air Temperature 21°C

Run 10km
4 Laps

Air Temperature 21°C

Data of Course

ITU Technical Delegate: CLAUDE MEYER

Referee: VICENTE SANCHEZ

Chief Race official: ESTHER SANCHEZ

Competition Jury: DIETER BREMER

" CLAUDE MEYER

" JORGE GARCIA

TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2

Country: FRANCE Points: 10
0:01:3437 DIEMUNSCH ETIENNE 0:54:41 1:43:380:17:05 0:00:26 0:29:521 FRA

0:01:3234 DAUBORD BRICE 0:54:42 1:44:030:17:04 0:00:26 0:30:192 FRA

0:01:3735 LESCURE AURELIEN 0:54:30 1:44:400:17:20 0:00:29 0:30:447 FRA

Country: ESPAÑA Points: 32
0:01:4059 ABUIN ARES UXÍO 0:55:02 1:44:260:16:42 0:00:31 0:30:314 ESP

0:01:3562 ALI SAAD GUARDIA SAMER 0:55:09 1:45:270:17:02 0:00:00 0:31:4112 ESP

0:01:4660 SERRANO VAZQUEZ PEDRO MIGUEL 0:55:05 1:45:530:16:36 0:00:32 0:31:5416 ESP

Country: AUSTRALIA Points: 35
0:01:3350 HUGGETT JAMIE 0:54:59 1:44:540:16:51 0:00:28 0:31:039 AUS

0:01:4286 MCHUGH JOSHUA 0:55:28 1:45:160:16:43 0:00:00 0:31:2311 AUS

0:01:3248 MATTHEWS DAVID 0:54:56 1:45:490:16:53 0:00:28 0:32:0015 AUS

Country: ITALY Points: 41
0:01:3728 CASADEI ALBERTO 0:53:31 1:44:450:16:44 0:00:00 0:32:538 ITA

0:01:4031 SECCHIERO ANDREA 0:54:42 1:45:420:17:03 0:00:00 0:32:1713 ITA

0:01:3930 BARGELLINI DAVIDE 0:55:02 1:46:080:16:42 0:00:29 0:32:1620 ITA

Country: PORTUGAL Points: 58
0:01:3283 PALMA PEDRO 0:54:53 1:44:230:16:57 0:00:30 0:30:313 POR

0:01:4085 ARRAIOLOS MIGUEL 0:54:43 1:46:370:16:59 0:00:32 0:32:4321 POR

0:01:4384 ESTRANGEIRO JOSE 0:55:21 1:48:030:18:02 0:00:28 0:32:2934 POR

Country: POLAND Points: 61
0:01:399 SZOLOWSKI FILIP 0:54:41 1:45:440:16:59 0:00:25 0:32:0014 POL

0:01:4511 KUSTER SYLWESTER 0:54:30 1:46:450:17:11 0:00:29 0:32:5022 POL

0:01:438 PRZYMUSINSKI FILIP 0:54:28 1:46:530:17:09 0:00:31 0:33:0225 POL
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TotalNo Name NFRank Swim RunBikeT1 T2

Country: GERMANY Points: 91
0:01:4455 LOEHNER CHRISTIAN 0:54:33 1:47:050:17:01 0:00:27 0:33:2027 GER

0:01:3354 KRELL PHILIP 0:54:43 1:47:150:17:00 0:00:28 0:33:3128 GER

0:01:3556 OTTO CHRISTIAN 0:55:34 1:48:120:16:43 0:00:00 0:34:2036 GER

Country: USA Points: 95
0:01:3577 BILLINGTON GREGORY 0:54:55 1:44:330:16:56 0:00:32 0:30:355 USA

0:01:4479 LONG MATTHEW 0:56:10 1:48:360:17:20 0:00:35 0:32:4741 USA

0:01:3681 STEHULA CHRIS 0:55:22 1:50:240:18:10 0:00:00 0:35:1649 USA

Country: CZECH REPUBLIC Points: 96
0:01:3921 SVARC PREMYSL 0:54:59 1:44:350:16:41 0:00:25 0:30:516 CZE

0:01:4122 TOMASEK LUKAS 0:54:33 1:48:130:17:14 0:00:27 0:34:1837 CZE

0:01:5519 KUBINEK FRANTISEK 0:55:49 1:50:560:17:34 0:00:30 0:35:0853 CZE

Country: NED NETHERLANDS Points: 113
0:01:302 VAN THIEL STEFAN 0:55:21 1:46:490:18:16 0:00:32 0:31:1023 NED

0:01:415 STRIJK SVEN 0:54:15 1:48:160:17:28 0:00:30 0:34:2238 NED

0:01:534 OUDE BENNINK MARK 0:55:40 1:50:500:17:36 0:00:29 0:35:1252 NED

Country: HUN HUNGARY Points: 115
0:01:4244 TOTH TAMAS 0:54:42 1:46:510:16:59 0:00:27 0:33:0124 HU

0:01:5543 KEKI TAMAS 0:55:53 1:49:210:17:28 0:00:33 0:33:3243 HU

0:01:4742 CSORTOS IMRE 0:55:45 1:50:130:17:41 0:00:31 0:34:2948 HU

Country: TPE CHINESE TAIPEI Points: 174
0:01:4568 HSIEH SHEN-YEN 0:54:49 1:49:480:16:53 0:00:30 0:35:5146 TPE 

0:01:4569 WEI CHEN-CHAN 0:58:21 1:54:540:19:11 0:00:32 0:35:0563 TPE 

0:01:5070 YANG MAO-YUNG 0:59:17 1:55:100:18:10 0:00:35 0:35:1865 TPE 

Country: JPN APAN Points: 183
0:01:4118 WAKASUGI EMU 0:55:50 1:49:400:17:43 0:00:29 0:33:5745 JPN 

0:01:4715 HAYANO TAKASHI 1:00:22 1:57:190:19:14 0:00:31 0:35:2567 JPN 

0:01:5117 SAGARA TATSUYA 1:01:01 1:58:440:20:11 0:00:29 0:35:1271 JPN 

Country: SINGAPORE Points: 231
0:02:2024 LI JOSHUA 1:11:40 2:22:430:24:40 0:00:37 0:43:2676 SIN

0:02:1626 LIEW ASHLEY 1:09:37 2:25:160:29:12 0:00:49 0:43:2277 SIN

0:02:3427 LAU BENJAMIN 1:08:24 2:26:000:27:41 0:00:44 0:46:3778 SIN

Country: SUI SWITZERLAND Points: 1E+0
0:01:4273 WUETRICH ALAIN 0:56:04 1:48:570:17:24 0:00:29 0:33:1842 SUI 

0:01:4775 HERZIG DAVID 0:55:54 1:53:490:17:29 0:00:31 0:38:0860 SUI 

0:01:4274 SALVISBERT FLORIN 0:16:41DNF SUI 
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